

meopawork-PWD Lalpur to Paratei Oola
Via Brahmam Assthan

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

CMoMoPo.-20/87

Darbhanga - 2

DIVISION

Singhara

SUB-DIVISION

Section - 03

MBNo-147-9

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency #15 Jag Sankar Hussar

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/C Bill				
N/w:-	PWD Lalpur to Partitola				
	via Brahman Ashan.				
Agreement no.-	18/	MBD/	2024-25	(MR-3054	
Pkg no.-	MR-Nb3-24/	Derbhary-2/13		Row 2018)	
Agency:-	M/S Sai Shankar Kumar				
Below -	13.57%				
Dt. of Start:-					
Dt. of Completion:-					

measurement

1.

clearing and grabbing
road under with all
comp.

Q 2 10 30.00 0.60 = 360.00 m²

Q 2 10 30.00 0.60 360.00 m²

2 10 30.00 0.60 360.00 m²

2 10 30.00 0.60 360.00 m²

1440.00 m²

⇒ 0.1449.

Nikhil
20/11/24

Signature
20/11/24

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
(1)	clearing and grubbing road land with all comp.				
	vide TMB p. No. 1				
	9/1000 1/1 - 0.14 Hq.				
	Q 576926.08/Hq - 2				11077200
(2)	Const. of embankment with mat. obtained from borrow pits with lead up to 1000 M.				
	vide TMB p. No. 2				
	9/1000 (2/2+3) (i) 323.77 m ³				
	Q 257.87/m ³ →				55683200
(3/3)	Const. of embankment with mat. obtained from borrow pits with lead up to 100 M.				
	vide TMB p. No. 2				
	9/1000 (2/2+3) (i) 323.77 m ³				
	Q 185.28/m ³ →				59988200
					R. 126,748.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(4/4)

Const. of subgrade and
earthen shoulder with
all comp.

vide TMB P.No - 8

from 5/4 - 262-44 m³

@ 261-51/m³ → 68631

(5/5)

Const. of granular sub-
base with all comp.

vide TMB P.No - 2

from 3/5 - 11.75 m³

@ 3678-30/m³ → 40818

(6/6)

Pro. laying spreading and
compaction of WBM gr. III
with all comp.

vide TMB P.No - 3

from 4/6 - 15.47 m³

@ 5020.19/m³ → 77662.00

(7/7)

Const. of dry lean cement
concrete sub-base with
all comp.

vide TMB P.No - 3

from 5/7 - 47.20 m³

@ 5968-11/m³ → 281701.00

Rs. 995,560.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. RA-5	5560:00
(8)	Const. of Paved Concrete				
	Plain Cement Concrete				
	Pavement M30 with				
	all comp.				
	vide TMS P.No. 4-6				
	from 6/8 - 568.13 M ²				
	@ 9628-13/M ² → 5470029:00				
(9)	RCC MIS in kilometre				
	Stone with all comp.				
	vide TMS P.No. 7				
	from 1/9 (i) 2 nos.				
	@ 3168-94/M ² → 6338:00				
(10)	RCC MIS in 200 M				
	Stone with all comp.				
	vide TMS P.No. 7				
	from 1/9 (ii) 4 nos.				
	@ 850-14/M ² → 3401:00				
(11)	Pro. and fixing of road				
	steel box 100mm dia.				
	with all comp.				
	vide TMS P.No. 7				
	from 2/11 - 60 nos.				
	@ 294-67/M ² → 17680:00				
					B-6093008:00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Remarks
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12)	Pro. and fixing of retro-reflectORIZED sign board with logo all co - p.				
	vide TMD p.No - 8				
	9/02 6/12 - 3 nos.				
	Qs 15079-98/No - 8				452402
(13/13)	Pro. and fixing of retro-reflectORIZED sign board with all co - p.				
	vide TMD p.No - 8				
	9/02 4 (i) 8 nos.				
	Qs 5022-43/No - 8				40179-0
(14/14)	Pro. & fixing of retro-reflectORIZED sign board all co - p.				
	vide TMD p.No - 8				
	9/02 4 (ii) 8 nos.				
	Qs 6199-06/No - 8				495920
(15/15)	Pro. & fixing of retro-reflectORIZED sign board all co - p.				
	vide TMD p.No - 8				
	9/02 4 (iii) 4 Nos.				
	Qs 6078-62/No - 8				24314-0
					13-625233300

13
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) (16)				B.F. 82-6252	333.00 ✓
				Rec mis in boundary	
				Pillars with all w.p.	
				vide TMD p.No- 7	
				9 from 2 3/16 - 10 nos.	
				@ 742-311 No	27423.00
(17) (17)				Road masonry with hot	
				applied thermoplastic	
				Compound with all	
				comp.	
				vide TMD p.No- 7	
				9 from 1/17 - 240.00 m ²	
				@ 828-47/m ²	198833.00
(18) (18)				Brick Masonry in	✓
				C.M (1:3) in parapet	
				wall with all w.p.	
				vide TMD p.No- 6	
				9 from 1/18 - 5.76 m ²	
				@ 6341-53/m ²	36527.00
(19) (19)				Plastering with C.M (1:3)	✓
				on brick work in sub-	
				str. all comp.	
				vide TMD p.No- 6	
				9 from 2/19 - 40.32 m ²	
				@ 229-21/m ²	9242.00
					9-6504358.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					6504358.00
(20)					
Painting two coat					
in parapet wall on					
roof.					
vide T.M.P. No. 6					
7/002 3/30 - 40 - 32 m ²					
@ 139-08/m ²					55608.00
					7
					6509966.00
Add 18% GST					8(+) 1171794.00
Add 1% L. Less					8(+) 65010.00
Add S. Fee					8(+) 78807.00
					5-78,25,577.00

Less 13.51% Below as per

Agreement - 86 1057236.00

5-67,68,341.00

~~Nikhil~~
15/10/25
AE

~~Amal~~
15/11/25
SE.

Allocated - 67,68,000.00

Letter no 7 Date - 22.1.25

Continuation

[illegible]